Feuille de route du circuit 70-L T-04

Route O Localité Route [KM KM total Observations
partiel
La Tannerie VO 0 0
VO Léognan D 109 7 7|Par le Breyra
D 109 La Brede D 109 9 16
D 109 St Sélve D 109 4,5 20,5|Puis d 115
D 109 Jeansotte D 109 20,5
D 115 St Michel de Rieufret D 117 7,5 28
D 117 Cérons VO 8 36
VO Podensac D 214 36
D 214 Virelade D 214 36
D 214 Arbanats D 214 6,5 42,5
D 214 Portets VO 2,5 45
VO Castres N 113 2 47
N 113 Beautiran VO 1 48
VO Isle St Georges VO 4,5 52,5
VO St Médard D 109E 3 55,5
D 109E [Martillac D 109 3,5 59
D 109 Léognan VO 55 64,5
VO La Tannerie 7 71,5
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Parcours 8772243 sur openrunner


https://www.openrunner.com/r/8772243

